
Lightweights

Athlete Weight Class rank sub Sub rank sub
Sub 
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rank Total Place OA
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Colum

n3
Distance Time4 Pts6

Colum

n7
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13
Weight Reps pts14 Column15Column16Stone Time17 pts19 Column20 Column21

Andrew Mock 231 2 9 8 31.71 16 25 4 18.59 16 41 1 600 4.0 13.0 54 1 5 21.760 16 70.0 1

Joe Buckley 231 4 44.21 16 1 70-61 11 27 1 4 13 40 2 600 3.0 11.5 51.5 2 5 32.830 15 66.5 2

Antoine Marchand 231 3 12 3 70-63 12 24 5 3 9 33 5 650 2.0 16.0 49 3 5 38.950 13 62.0 3

Tom Yannuzzi 231 3 12 3 32.05 15 27 1 3 9 36 4 600 3.0 11.5 47.5 4 4 24.320 11 58.5 4

Nate Garcia 231 3 12 3 34.37 14 26 3 2 5.5 31.5 6 550 3.0 7.5 39 5 5 38.650 14 53.0 5

Micah Rupp 231 4 56.90 15 2 21-0 4 19 7 2 5.5 24.5 8 650 1.0 14.5 39 5 4 47.560 10 49.0 6

Joel Snodgrass 231 0 0 9 70-67 13 13 9 3 9 22 9 650 1.0 14.5 36.5 9 5 59.330 12 48.5 7

Brandon Campbell 231 3 12 3 70-59 10 22 6 41.87 15 37 3 600 0.0 0.0 37 7 4 54.060 8 45.0 8

Mike Gonzalez 231 3 12 3 64-0 6 18 8 3 9 27 7 600 2.0 10.0 37 7 3 36.130 6 43.0 9

Teodoros Vlahos 231 0 0 9 70-25 9 9 10 4 13 22 9 550 4.0 9.0 31 10 2 17.870 5 36.0 10

Joe Wells 231 0 0 9 17-0 5 5 13 4 13 18 11 550 2.0 6.0 24 11 2 20.220 4 28.0 11

Ryan Ratkowski 231 0 0 9 70-18.3 8 8 11 3 9 17 12 600 0.0 0.0 17 12 4 52.400 9 26.0 12

Craig Miszewski 231 0 0 9 65-0 7 7 12 1 2.5 9.5 13 550 0.0 0.0 9.5 14 3 29.840 7 16.5 13

Eric Castro u200 0 0 9 2.0-0 2 2 15 1 2.5 4.5 15 550 3.0 7.5 12 13 1 6.690 3 15.0 14

Andrew Brown 231 0 0 9 2.5-0 3 3 14 1 2.5 5.5 14 550 0.0 0.0 5.5 15 1 15.190 1 6.5 15

Otoota Lolesio u200 0 0 9 0 0 0 16 1 2.5 2.5 16 550 0.0 0.0 2.5 16 1 11.340 2 4.5 16
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Heavyweights

Athlete Weight Class rank sub Sub rank sub
Sub 

rank
sub

Sub 

rank Total Place OA
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Colum
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Column7 Keg # Time9 pts9
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11
Weight Reps pts12 Column13Column14Stone Time17 pts16 Column17 Column18

Gabe Pena 232-300 3 12 1 35.56 14.0 26 2 17.72 14 40 1 700.0 8 15.0 55 1 5 16.500 15 70.0 1

Chris Burke 232-300 3 12 1 70-1.6 7.0 19 5 4 11 30 5 700.0 5 12.0 42 3 5 18.380 14 56.0 2

William Ramirez 300+ 1 5 10 54.97 13.0 18 7 16.44 15 33 3 700.0 4 10.5 43.5 2 5 22.570 12 55.5 3

Josh Hatfield 300+ 3 12 1 26.13 15.0 27 1 3 7 34 2 700.0 2 7.5 41.5 4 5 18.840 13 54.5 4

Chris Davies 300+ 2 7.5 8 70-4 8.0 15.5 8 3 7 22.5 10 700.0 7 13.5 36 6 5 29.280 10 46.0 5

Dylan Bartz 300+ 3 12 1 3.0-0 3.0 15 9 4 11 26 6 700.0 2 9.0 35 7 5 31.560 9 44.0 6

Morgan Spencer Hill 300+ 0 0 13 70-29 10.0 10 12 35.68 13 23 9 700.0 7 13.5 36.5 5 5 37.520 6 42.5 7

Bronson Tiwanak 300+ 3 12 1 70-53 12.0 24 3 3 7 31 4 600.0 3 3.0 34 8 5 33.340 8 42.0 8

Joe Mass 300+ 2 7.5 8 70-50 11.0 18.5 6 3 7 25.5 7 700.0 1 6.0 31.5 9 5 34.970 7 38.5 9

Nate Bolling 232-300 3 12 1 1.5-0 2.0 14 10 2 3 17 12 700.0 2 7.5 24.5 12 5 29.200 11 35.5 10

Erich Schick 300+ 3 12 1 70-7.5 9.0 21 4 2 3 24 8 650.0 1 4.5 28.5 10 5 40.380 5 33.5 11

Sean Carden 300+ 1 5 10 55.0-0 6.0 11 11 4 11 22 11 650.0 1 4.5 26.5 11 3 44.580 4 30.5 12

Albert Khoury 232-300 0 0 13 51.0-0 5.0 5 13 3 7 12 13 700.0 4 10.5 22.5 13 2 18.030 2 24.5 13

James Richards 300+ 1 5 10 0 0.0 5 13 2 3 8 14 600.00 0 0.00 8 14 3 56.120 3 11.0 14

Joshua Fackler 232-300 0 0 13 11.0-0 4.0 4 15 1 1 5 15 600.00 1 2.00 7 15 1 6.450 1 8.0 15
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Heavyweights Pro

Athlete Weight Class rank sub Sub rank sub
Sub 
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Colum

n6
Column7 Keg # Time9 pts11 Column8
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9
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Maxime Boudreault HW Pro 3 3 1 30.36 3.0 6 1 13.00 3 9 1 700 1.0 3.00 12 1 5 18.130 3 15.0 1

Jacob Finerty HW Pro 2 1.5 2 70.0/34 2.0 3.5 2 4 2 5.5 2 650 4.0 2.00 7.5 2 4 20.210 2 9.5 2

Artur Walus HW Pro 2 1.5 2 37.0/0 1.0 2.5 3 3 1 3.5 3 650 3.0 1.00 4.5 3 3 20.810 1 5.5 3

Heavyweights 232-300

Athlete Weight Class rank sub Sub rank sub
Sub 

rank
sub

Sub 

rank Total Place OA

Implement Time Pts Distance Time4 Pts6 Keg # Time9 pts11 Weight Reps pts14 Stone Time17 pts19

Chris Burke 232-300 3 4.5 1 70-1.6 5.0 9.5 1 4 5 14.5 1 700.0 5 5.00 19.5 1 5 18.380 5 24.5 1

Nate Bolling 232-300 3 4.5 1 1.5-0 2.0 6.5 2 2 2.5 9 2 700.0 2 3.00 12 2 5 29.200 4 16.0 2

Albert Khoury 232-300 0 0 4 51.0-0 4.0 4 3 3 4 8 3 700.0 4 4.00 12 2 2 18.030 2 14.0 3

James Richards 232-300 1 3 3 0 0.0 3 4 2 2.5 5.5 4 600.00 0 0.00 5.5 5 3 56.120 3 8.5 4

Joshua Fackler 232-300 0 0 4 11.0-0 3.0 3 4 1 1 4 5 600.00 1 2.00 6 4 1 6.450 1 7.0 5

Heavyweights 300+

Athlete Weight Class rank sub Sub rank sub
Sub 

rank
sub

Sub 

rank Total Place OA

Implement Time Pts Distance Time4 Pts6 Keg # Time9 pts11 Weight Reps pts14 Stone Time17 pts19

Gabe Pena 300+ 3 12 1 35.56 14.0 26 2 17.72 14 40 1 700.0 8 15.0 55 1 5 16.500 15 70.0 1

William Ramirez 300+ 1 5 10 54.97 13.0 18 7 16.44 15 33 3 700.0 4 10.5 43.5 2 5 22.570 12 55.5 3

Josh Hatfield 300+ 3 12 1 26.13 15.0 27 1 3 7 34 2 700.0 2 7.5 41.5 4 5 18.840 13 54.5 4

Chris Davies 300+ 2 7.5 8 70-4 8.0 15.5 8 3 7 22.5 10 700.0 7 13.5 36 6 5 29.280 10 46.0 5

Dylan Bartz 300+ 3 12 1 3.0-0 3.0 15 9 4 11 26 6 700.0 2 9.0 35 7 5 31.560 9 44.0 6

Morgan Spencer Hill 300+ 0 0 13 70-29 10.0 10 12 35.68 13 23 9 700.0 7 13.5 36.5 5 5 37.520 6 42.5 7

Bronson Tiwanak 300+ 3 12 1 70-53 12.0 24 3 3 7 31 4 600.0 3 3.0 34 8 5 33.340 8 42.0 8

Joe Mass 300+ 2 7.5 8 70-50 11.0 18.5 6 3 7 25.5 7 700.0 1 6.0 31.5 9 5 34.970 7 38.5 9

Erich Schick 300+ 3 12 1 70-7.5 9.0 21 4 2 3 24 8 650.0 1 4.5 28.5 10 5 40.380 5 33.5 11

Sean Carden 300+ 1 5 10 55.0-0 6.0 11 11 4 11 22 11 650.0 1 4.5 26.5 11 3 44.580 4 30.5 12
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Women

Athlete Weight Class rank sub Sub rank sub
Sub 

rank
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rank Total Place OA
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n3
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6
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Stone Time17 pts19
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Daphne Zhang u140 4 22.09 7 1 39.03 5 12 1 5 18.81 7 19 1 365 1 7.0 26 1 5 37.900 6 32.0 1

B'Yanka Pena u140 3 4.5 2 35.76 7 11.5 2 4 4 15.5 2 315 8 6.0 21.5 2 5 35.270 7 28.5 2

Sherri Fontes u140 3 4.5 2 38.68 6 10.5 3 2 1.5 12.00 3 275 5 4.0 16 3 4 38.280 4 20.0 3

Jaime Wahl u141 1 2 6 63.0-0 2 4 6 5 57.13 6 10 4 275 1 2.0 12 5 3 17.530 3 15.0 4

Jarvina Routt u140 0 0 7 69.0-0 3 3 7 4 4 7 7 315 6 5.0 12 5 3 20.080 2 14.0 6

Samantha Dean u140 3 4.5 2 38.0-0 1 5.5 5 4 4 9.50 6 315 0 0.0 9.5 7 4 27.750 5 14.5 5

Jenny Szmurlo u140 3 4.5 2 52.91 4 8.5 4 2 1.5 10.00 4 275 4 3.0 13 4 1 3.750 1 14.0 6

Women

Athlete Weight Class rank sub Sub rank sub
Sub 

rank
sub

Sub 

rank Total Place OA
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Colum

n2
Distance Time4 Pts6

Colum

n3
Column4 Keg # Time9 pts11 Column5
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6
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Column7 Column8
Stone Time17 pts19
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Samantha Belliveau - Pro 141+ 23.04 7 1 25.15 7 14 1 4 6.5 20.5 1 445 6 6.0 26.5 1 4 14.97 7 33.5 1

Emilie Morin - Pro 141+ 54.22 4 4 26.29 6 10 2 4 6.5 16.5 2 445 9 7 23.5 2 4 24.26 5 28.5 2

Nadia Solis 141+ 35.71 5 3 31.83 5 10 2 2 4 14 3 445 5 5.0 19 3 4 28.52 4 23.0 3

Josee De Lachevrotiere 141+ 30.20 6 2 39.20 4 10 2 1 2 12 4 445 2 4.0 16 4 4 19.57 6 22.0 4

Liz Rosiles 141+ 2 1.5 6 50.41 3 4.5 5 2 4 8.5 5 365 1 2.5 11 5 3 23.34 3 14.0 5

Susie Aranda 141+ 2 1.5 6 58.58 2 3.5 7 2 4 7.5 6 365 1 2.5 10 6 3 30.07 2 12.0 6

Molly Egan-William 141+ 3 3 5 41.0-0 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 365 0 0 4 7 3 37.59 1 5.0 7

Qualified for Arnold Pro South Africa 4 38.280

Qualified for Arnold

Qualified for Nationals
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